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The timeless elegance of cotton, a blend of luxury and refinement.
Tradition White is a paper made from natural cotton and cellulose fibres, ensuring a high bulk and good opacity. Perfect for 
top-quality prints, it guarantees excellent colour sharpness and an impeccable processing. Tradition White offers a luxurious 
texture, exceptional durability and is particularly well suited to embossing and hot stamping. Its soft feel and natural 
whiteness make it ideal for books, magazines, and other prestigious publications. 
Tradition White, for a story that unfolds with a gentle touch.

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Whiteness

Bendtsen roughness

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

Opacity

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 11475

ISO 8791-2

NF EN ISO 20287

Sword measurement

NF ISO 2471

gsm

µm

CIE

ml/min

% in the air

%

%H2o

cm3/g

135

195

1.4

140

800

6.5

50

85

160

230

1.4

140

800

6.5

50

85

270

390

1.4

140

800

6.5

50

>99

350

500

1.4

140

800

6.5

50

98

710

1020

1.4

140

>1200

7

50

>99


