## **Tradition White**

Rebecca Studio

## Description

The timeless elegance of cotton, a blend of luxury and refinement.

Tradition White is a paper made from natural cotton and cellulose fibres, ensuring a high bulk and good opacity. Perfect for top-quality prints, it guarantees excellent colour sharpness and an impeccable processing. Tradition White offers a luxurious texture, exceptional durability and is particularly well suited to embossing and hot stamping. Its soft feel and natural whiteness make it ideal for books, magazines, and other prestigious publications. Tradition White, for a story that unfolds with a gentle touch.

## Technical specifications

Substance	gsm	135	160	270	350	710	NF EN ISO 536
Thickness	μm	195	230	390	500	1020	NF EN ISO 534
Bulk	cm³/g	1.4	1.4	1.4	1.4	1.4	NF EN ISO 534
Whiteness	CIE	140	140	140	140	140	NF ISO 11475
Bendtsen roughness	ml/min	800	800	800	800	>1200	ISO 8791-2
Absolute humidity	%H <sub>2</sub> 0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7	NF EN ISO 20287
Relative humidity	% in the air	50	50	50	50	50	Sword measurement
Opacity	%	85	85	>99	98	>99	NF ISO 2471

These values are not contractual. Revision date: 24/01/2025

## Certifications

